

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2248

Page 2, remove line 23

Page 2, line 24, replace "collecting completed absent voter's ballot applications shall submit all" with "A" and replace the second "applications" with "application must be returned by the applicant"

Page 2, line 25, remove "received from applicants"

Page 2, line 26, replace "each" with "the"

Page 3, line 27, after "auditor" insert "either"

Page 3, line 28, after "instructions" insert "or send to the qualified elector the ballot and instructions by facsimile"

Renumber accordingly